CHEVRON
Belt Cleaner
Features and Benefits
A Better Cleaning Solution
• Free-rotating. Works only when the belt runs.
• Self-cleaning. Finger length, spacing, and the rotary action allows the carryback to fall
free instead of clogging.

750 30 750 30 CBC30 76670
900 36 900 36 CBC36 76671
1050 42 1050 42 CBC42 76672
1200 48 1200 48 CBC48 76673
1350 54 1350 54 CBC54 76674
1500 60 1500 60 CBC60 76675
1800 72 1800 72 CBC72 90762
2100 84 2100 84 CBC84 90763
Flexco Chevron Belt Cleaner
Replacement Drums
Description
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
450mm (18") Repl Drum with Fingers CRDF18 90631
600mm (24") Repl Drum with Fingers CRDF24 90632
750mm (30") Repl Drum with Fingers CRDF30 90633
900mm (36") Repl Drum with Fingers CRDF36 90634
1050mm (42") Repl Drum with Fingers CRDF42 90635
1200mm (48") Repl Drum with Fingers CRDF48 90636
1350mm (54") Repl Drum with Fingers CRDF54 90637
1500mm (60") Repl Drum with Fingers CRDF60 90638
1800mm (72") Repl Drum with Fingers CRDF72 90639
2100mm (84") Repl Drum with Fingers CRDF84 90640
Replacement Finger Rings
Description
Ordering
Number